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STUDIO, 1&2 
BEDROOMS 

Rent includes free 
cable with 

70+ channels. 

TOT 
  

  

+1 bedroom, 
affordable. 

+2 bedroom, 
affordable. 

+3 bedroom 
single, 
exceptional 

+3 bedroom 
large 
half double 

Hanover 
+ 2 bedroom 
newly remodeled 
+3 bedroom, sin- 
gle, Exceptional 

+1 bedroom, 
water included 

| 
*1 bedroom 
water included. 

+2 bedroom, 
water included. 
McDermott & 
McDermott 
Real Estate 

Inc. Property 
Management 
570-821-1650 
(direct line) 

Mon-Fri. 8-7pm 
Sat. 8-noon   M Dermott & 
M Dermott %   

  

  

Forty Fort 
Wyoming Ave. 

STORES 
COMMERCIAL / 

RETAIL 
GLASS FRONTS! 

Nearly 3,000 + or - 
approximately 
square feet, 

CAN BE DIVIDED. 
2 YEAR LEASE 
REQUIRED 

Rents start @ $900. 

AMERICA REALTY 
570-288-1411 

PW TODA 
  

    

Investors Wanted 
3 unit home for sale. 
Pay closing. I'll cut 
down FMV. Do CMA 
& make best offer. 

Call Charles 
(570) 814-8657 

EW TOD 
KINGSTON 

18 Pierce St 
Office Space 

Available Immedi- 
ately, parking lot. 
Security required. 

Starting at 
$300/month, 

includes utilities 
570-690-0564 
570-823-7564 

  

  

  

  

  

  

844 Commercial | LINE UP 

Properties | A GREAT DEAL... 
CONINERCIAL IN Cl AssiFicn 

315 PLAZA 
Route 315 - Plains 

750, 1,000 & 
3,200 sq.ft. 

Office or Retail 

570-829-1206 

COMMERCIAL 

Dolphin Plaza 
Route 315- Plains 

2,000 sq. ft., 
Resend Jol with 

outdoor patio. 
2,000-3,800 Office/ 

retail /medical. 
Call 570-829-1206 

    RETAILIOFFICE SPACE 
204 Pierce St. 

Approx. 1500 sq. ft. 
Busy intersection, 
great neighbor- 

hood. $500/month 
Call 570-690-5061 
or 570-690-3294 

OLD FORGE 
2,000 sq. ft. 
restaurant for 

lease, off-street 
parking on busy 
road. Call Rob 

for details, 
570-457-4551 

    

  

GARAGE 
OPENING SOON! 
Modern offices in 
Luzerne National 
Bank Building on 
Public Square. 
New city 
garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 
ing! Rents 
include heat and 
central a/c, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577 

OFFICENTERS 

  

  

  

5-Prime 
Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+Various Size 
Suites 

+Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 

+ Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design, 
Renovations 

CALL FRAN RICH 
570-287-1161       

RETAIL SPACE 
2400 sq ft. available 

Next to Shooze. 
630 Market St. 

Kingston 
Please Call 

570-357-8319 
  

WEST PITTSTON 
$1.00 PER SQ. FT. 

Great assembly 
space. Second 
level. 18,000 & 

9,000 sq. ft. 508 
Delaware Ave.; 
former Pride 

Scooter & Aureus 
Sportsware. 

Owner 
908-852-4410 

WEST WYOMING 
20,000 Sq ft Con- 
crete building avail- 
able for lease or 
rent. 20’ high ceil- 
ings. Overhead door 
and dock available. 
Many uses. Will 
divide. Call for 
details. 

570-650-1790 

    

month free. Call 
570-822-1139 or 
570-823-1413 

EW TODAY 
WILKES-BARRE 
Motivated seller 
offering several 
single and half 

  

  

double units for 
sale. Fully rented, 

great income. 
If interested. 

CALL 570-740-2510 

950 Half Doubles 

EDWARDSVILLE 

NICE NEIGHBORHOOD 
562 Garfield St., 

For lease, available 

05/01/10, 3 bed- 

rooms, 1 bath, 

refrigerator & stove 

provided, washer / 

dryer hookup, no 

pets, References 

required! Gas Heat. 

$550/per month, 
water and sewer 

paid, $550/security 

deposit. Call (570) 

542-4904 to set an 

appointment or 

email 

obuhosky@epix.net. 

KINGSTON 
3 bedroom, freshly 
painted, A/C, great 
neighborhood. Dish- 
washer,washer/dry 
er, stove & lawn 
maintenance. 
Garage. NO PETS, 
No Section 8. $800 
month + utilities. 

(570) 417-5873 

NANTICOKE 
3 bedrooms, 

  

  

  

  

baths, close 2 
transportation, 
fenced yard. $650 
plus utilities. 1st 
month plus security. 

570-477-2665 

NANTICOKE 
Newly renovated 3 
bedroom, beautiful 
wood work through- 
out. Stove & fridge. 
Full basement with 
washer/dryer 
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